LY'I'LE_LTON WVELL

SMALL PORTIONS MENU

Available until 14.00

Toast Butter
1 slice of toast Butter & Jam
White, granary or Gluten Free

Beans on Toast 1 slice of toast &

beans

Egg on Toast 1 fried egg or 2 eggs Fried

scrambled on 1 slice of toast Scrambled
ltems Below Available From 11.30 — 14.00

Sandwiches 1 slice of bread Egg Mayo

White, granary or Gluten Free Cheese

served with salad garnish and crisps Ham

Tuna Mayo
Coronation Chicken

Egg & Chips 1 egg

Sausage, Beans & Chips 1 sausage

Baked Potato Butter
Y% a baked potato with various Baked Beans
topping options Cheese
Cheese & Beans

Tuna Mayo

Coronation Chicken
PLEASE ADVISE THE TEAM OF

ANY ALLERGIES WE NEED TO BE AWARE OF
www.lytteltonwell.co.uk | 01684 573 702

1.00
1.20

1.60

2.20
2.80

2.60
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.50

3.00
3.60

1.50
1.85
2.50
2.95
2.95
3.60



