

SMALL PORTIONS MENU

Available until 14.00

Toast	Butter	1.00
1 slice of toast	Butter & Jam	1.20
White, granary or Gluten Free		
Beans on Toast 1 slice of toast & beans		1.60
Egg on Toast 1 fried egg or 2 eggs	Fried	2.20
scrambled on 1 slice of toast	Scrambled	2.80

Items Below Available From 11.30 – 14.00

Sandwiches 1 slice of bread	Egg Mayo	2.60
White, granary or Gluten Free	Cheese	2.95
served with salad garnish and crisps	Ham	2.95
	Tuna Mayo	2.95
	Coronation Chicken	3.50
Egg & Chips 1 egg		3.00
Sausage, Beans & Chips 1 sausage		3.60
Baked Potato	Butter	1.50
½ a baked potato with various	Baked Beans	1.85
topping options	Cheese	2.50
	Cheese & Beans	2.95
	Tuna Mayo	2.95
	Coronation Chicken	3.60

PLEASE ADVISE THE TEAM OF ANY ALLERGIES WE NEED TO BE AWARE OF

www.lytteltonwell.co.uk | 01684 573 702